2/5/2023

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BONUSBA 10

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 15

Totals:

O WN P

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.50

$12.50
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$680.00
$156.00
$25.00
$17.00
$5.00
$12.50

$895.50

$938.00

Winners

$11.00

$11.00
$40.00

$40.00
$1.00

$1.00
$606.00
$260.00
$1.00
$3.00
$0.50
$66.00

$936.50

$988.50

AR

Hold
$1.50

$1.50
($20.00)

($20.00)
$9.00

$9.00
$74.00
($104.00)
$24.00
$14.00
$4.50
($53.50)

($41.00)

($50.50)

ntOfSales
1.33

133
213

213
1.06

1.06
72.49
16.63

2.66

181

0.53

1.33

95.45

99.97

tedReturn

0.93

-0.02

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.70

ightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.54
0.13
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.73



